
2026 Session Lunch Truck Schedule
11:00am - 1:00pm

North East Parking Lot

Tues. January 20 : Salt City BBQth

Wed. January 21 : Strippin Dippin Chickenst

Thurs. January 22 : Where’s Aldo? Taqueriand

Fri. January 23 : Bacio d’Italiard

Mon. January 26 : Fatty Tunath

Tues. January 27 : Squatch Pizzath

Wed. January 28 : Apollo Burgerth

Thurs. January 29 : La Lupeth

Fri. January 30 : Happy Tummieth

Mon.February 2 : Mama’s Toasted Cheesernd

Tues. February 3 : Smoke a’ Billy BBQrd

Wed. February 4 : Jurassic Tacosth

Thurs. February 5 : Comfort Bowlth

Fri. February 6 : Fioreth

Mon. February 9 : Mo’s Chicago Original Hot Dogsth

Tues. February 10 : Mambo Cubanth

Wed. February 11 : Falafel Treeth

Thurs. February 12 : Salt City Sandwiches & Slidersth

Fri. February 13 : Brugesmobileth

Tues. February 17 : Strippin Dippin Chickenth

Wed. February 18 : Where’s Aldo? Taqueriath

Thurs. February 19 : Vostok Burgerth

Fri. February 20 : Rickle’s Sandwichesth

Mon. February 23 : Fatty Tunard

Tues. February 24 : Salty Pineappleth

Wed. February 25 : Mambo Burgerth

Thurs. February 26 : Jamaica’s Kitchenth

Fri. February 27 : Squatch Pizzath

Mon. March 2 : Silver Moon Taqueriand

Tues. March 3 : District Thai Fusionrd

Wed.y March 4 : Cluck Truckth

Thurs. March 5 : Best Ever Burgersth

Fri. March 6 : Fire Artesian Flatbread Pizzath


